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396 ЯКУБОВ Мухаммаджон
2003гр.

Москва кв
ф

13.800
13.966

11.166
12.600

13.633
13.500

14.566
14.400

12.666
13.666

13.933
13.600

79.764
81.732

161.496 1

378 КУЛЯК Иван
2002гр.

Калужская
область

кв
ф

13.600
13.300

12.266
12.566

11.866
12.800

13.700
13.333

14.533
14.366

13.400
13.666

79.365
80.031

159.396 2

366 КАРЦЕВ Александр
2001гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

12.466
13.733

12.133
12.933

12.933
12.900

14.100
13.900

14.200
14.000

13.133
12.766

78.965
80.232

159.197 3

414 НОВИКОВ Даниил
2006гр.

Республика
Татарстан

кв
ф

13.600
13.666

12.633
13.266

12.400
12.733

12.466
13.533

13.433
12.900

13.500
13.566

78.032
79.664

157.696 4

393 КИСЕЛЬ Евгений
2005гр.

Москва кв
ф

13.333
13.333

12.800
13.266

12.733
12.666

13.900
13.800

12.566
13.733

12.166
12.133

77.498
78.931

156.429 5

369 РОСТОВ Алексей
1993гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

12.733
13.066

11.400
13.166

13.366
13.166

13.433
13.466

11.966
12.333

12.966
13.133

75.864
78.330

154.194 6

367 НОВОКШОНОВ Владислав
2002гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

13.133
12.666

12.700
12.366

11.733
11.533

14.033
14.100

13.266
12.633

12.033
12.066

76.898
75.364

152.262 7

368 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Кирилл
1994гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

12.366
11.933

13.066
13.466

12.566
12.633

13.700
11.966

11.666
11.966

12.333
12.666

75.697
74.630

150.327 8

412 АНТОНИХИН Иван
2003гр.

Республика
Татарстан

кв
ф

12.500
10.966

12.433
13.166

12.300
12.266

12.300
13.233

12.466
12.266

12.900
13.200

74.899
75.097

149.996 9

419 БОРЗЫХ Фёдор
2006гр.

Санкт-Петербург кв
ф

11.933
13.066

13.400
13.066

12.200
11.900

13.000
13.066

12.366
12.600

11.433
11.500

74.332
75.198

149.530 10

380 ДМИТРИЕВ Андрей
2006гр.

Кемеровская
область

кв
ф

13.133
13.633

13.033
13.166

11.366
11.466

13.200
13.400

12.100
10.833

11.366
11.633

74.198
74.131

148.329 11

424 ТОВПИНЕЦ Денис
2002гр.

Санкт-Петербург кв
ф

12.133
10.766

12.800
11.700

12.333
12.133

13.000
13.233

13.433
12.900

11.866
11.866

75.565
72.598

148.163 12

413 ИСАЕВ Станислав
2001гр.

Республика
Татарстан

кв
ф

12.333
12.633

12.666
13.366

11.166
11.533

13.033
12.933

12.266
12.466

11.066
11.500

72.530
74.431

146.961 13

446 ТЕСЕЛЬСКИЙ Олег
2001гр.

Республика
Беларусь

кв
ф

11.033
12.166

12.666
13.333

11.200
10.566

12.366
12.500

12.466
12.400

11.933
13.033

71.664
73.998

145.662 14

441 КАЛЮЖИН Виктор
2001гр.

Республика
Карелия

кв
ф

13.300
13.000

11.766
5.966

13.833
13.166

13.333
11.833

12.200
12.333

11.966
12.633

76.398
68.931

145.329 15

370 СУХОДОЛЬСКИЙ Виталий
2005гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

11.866
12.500

12.266
12.366

11.466
11.433

12.400
11.566

12.400
12.600

11.766
10.866

72.164
71.331

143.495 16

390 БРУСЕНСКИЙ Денис
2003гр.

Москва кв
ф

12.700
12.033

13.000
10.766

12.233
11.833

13.333
13.466

12.300
13.500

6.833
11.166

70.399
72.764

143.163 17

445 ИЛЬИНКОВ Богдан
2006гр.

Республика
Беларусь

кв
ф

13.400
12.000

13.266
12.833

11.300
11.133

12.800
12.633

12.100
10.833

12.000
8.133

74.866
67.565

142.431 18

362 ЖАБИН Сергей
2007гр.

Алтайский край кв
ф

11.200
11.766

12.733
12.866

11.233
10.866

12.200
12.133

12.066
11.500

12.100
11.333

71.532
70.464

141.996 19

379 ГИРЕВ Матвей
2005гр.

Кемеровская
область

кв
ф

11.500
12.600

10.266
10.700

12.033
11.600

12.333
12.400

12.666
12.133

10.700
11.800

69.498
71.233

140.731 20

395 КРИВОШЕЕВ Андрей
2007гр.

Москва кв
ф

11.666
9.933

12.766
10.466

11.900
12.533

12.966
12.933

11.400
13.366

11.233
9.100

71.931
68.331

140.262 21

385 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Дмитрий
2005гр.

Московская
область

кв
ф

11.233
12.166

10.766
10.833

11.900
11.666

12.400
12.700

11.700
9.933

12.300
12.000

70.299
69.298

139.597 22
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373 БАБАЯН Владислав
2007гр.

Волгоградская
область

кв
ф

12.800
12.633

11.466
11.766

10.566
10.666

12.733
12.600

11.300
11.133

10.633
10.400

69.498
69.198

138.696 23

383 БУЧКИН Роман
2004гр.

Костромская
область

кв
ф

12.166
11.400

11.466
8.666

11.033
11.233

12.333
12.333

11.400
12.266

11.900
12.200

70.298
68.098

138.396 24

363 КОХАНОВСКИЙ Максим
2005гр.

Алтайский край кв
ф

13.100
10.433

12.266
10.766

11.800
9.400

12.566
12.733

10.866
12.300

10.766
9.266

71.364
64.898

136.262 25

371 СЪЕДИН Савелий
2006гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

13.000
-

14.000
-

12.366
-

14.333
-

12.366
-

10.533
-

76.598
0.000

76.598 26

408 ПЛЕШКИН Артем
1996гр.

Республика
Мордовия

кв
ф

12.833
-

12.366
-

13.033
-

13.066
-

12.433
-

11.800
-

75.531
0.000

75.531 27

447 ГРИГОРЧУК Данила
2004гр.

Республика
Беларусь

кв
ф

13.100
-

11.900
-

11.766
-

11.100
-

12.033
-

11.333
-

71.232
0.000

71.232 28

432 ШУПЛЕЦОВ Евгений
2006гр.

Томская область кв
ф

10.200
-

11.900
-

11.633
-

12.200
-

11.333
-

11.800
-

69.066
0.000

69.066 29

437 ПАВЛОВ Михаил
2002гр.

Челябинская
область

кв
ф

11.766
-

11.800
-

11.566
-

12.266
-

10.566
-

11.100
-

69.064
0.000

69.064 30

388 УСОВ Михаил
2007гр.

Московская
область

кв
ф

11.700
-

10.800
-

10.566
-

12.400
-

12.333
-

11.066
-

68.865
0.000

68.865 31

442 МАРКОВ Семен
2006гр.

Республика
Карелия

кв
ф

11.733
-

11.566
-

11.933
-

11.933
-

11.966
-

9.200
-

68.331
0.000

68.331 32

382 АРЕФЬЕВ Игорь
2004гр.

Костромская
область

кв
ф

12.266
-

10.733
-

10.466
-

12.166
-

11.900
-

10.766
-

68.297
0.000

68.297 33

435 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Никита
2003гр.

Челябинская
область

кв
ф

11.866
-

11.766
-

10.266
-

12.200
-

11.733
-

10.100
-

67.931
0.000

67.931 34

431 МУРАШКИН Данил
2005гр.

Томская область кв
ф

11.433
-

11.266
-

10.700
-

13.433
-

10.266
-

10.650
-

67.748
0.000

67.748 35

394 КЛИМОВ Александр
2006гр.

Москва кв
ф

11.533
-

11.700
-

10.800
-

12.433
-

9.200
-

11.100
-

66.766
0.000

66.766 36

381 ИВАНОВ Никита
2004гр.

Кемеровская
область

кв
ф

10.533
-

12.866
-

11.066
-

12.666
-

9.333
-

10.266
-

66.730
0.000

66.730 37

389 ЩЕРБАКОВ Сергей
2007гр.

Московская
область

кв
ф

8.433
-

12.433
-

10.866
-

11.766
-

12.533
-

10.633
-

66.664
0.000

66.664 38

410 ШЕВЕЛЕВ Кирилл
2006гр.

Республика
Мордовия

кв
ф

11.600
-

10.700
-

11.300
-

10.966
-

10.666
-

10.466
-

65.698
0.000

65.698 39

436 КОПЫТОВ Павел
2006гр.

Челябинская
область

кв
ф

11.100
-

11.033
-

9.700
-

11.266
-

11.600
-

10.800
-

65.499
0.000

65.499 40

433 ЛОБОВ Тимур
2001гр.

Хабаровский
край

кв
ф

10.866
-

9.966
-

10.033
-

11.833
-

12.000
-

10.633
-

65.331
0.000

65.331 41

384 ГУСЬКОВ Артем
2006гр.

Московская
область

кв
ф

9.233
-

11.266
-

10.100
-

12.200
-

9.466
-

12.200
-

64.465
0.000

64.465 42

401 МАЙОРОВ Кирилл
2006гр.

Пензенская
область

кв
ф

10.400
-

9.933
-

8.600
-

12.933
-

11.200
-

11.066
-

64.132
0.000

64.132 43

402 МАЦУНЕНКО Иван
2005гр.

Пензенская
область

кв
ф

9.866
-

11.833
-

10.266
-

11.866
-

9.833
-

10.033
-

63.697
0.000

63.697 44
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440 ГОРОБЕЦ Игнат
2003гр.

Республика
Карелия

кв
ф

11.600
-

10.200
-

9.133
-

11.066
-

11.200
-

10.333
-

63.532
0.000

63.532 45

438 ШАКИРОВ Илья
2005гр.

Челябинская
область

кв
ф

10.233
-

10.833
-

10.500
-

10.633
-

10.933
-

10.000
-

63.132
0.000

63.132 46

405 ЕЛИСТРАТОВ Александр
2007гр.

Республика
Мордовия

кв
ф

10.466
-

10.333
-

10.566
-

10.433
-

10.866
-

9.966
-

62.630
0.000

62.630 47

427 АЛИЕВ Фахраддин
2006гр.

Томская область кв
ф

10.633
-

10.200
-

9.100
-

11.966
-

10.400
-

9.666
-

61.965
0.000

61.965 48

375 КОСЕНКОВ Виталий
2007гр.

Волгоградская
область

кв
ф

11.100
-

10.166
-

6.766
-

12.533
-

10.366
-

10.933
-

61.864
0.000

61.864 49

443 ПАЛЕВСКИЙ Иван
2005гр.

Республика
Карелия

кв
ф

10.600
-

10.266
-

9.433
-

10.300
-

11.133
-

10.066
-

61.798
0.000

61.798 50

428 ГЛАЗЫРИН Александр
2004гр.

Томская область кв
ф

9.900
-

9.266
-

10.100
-

10.500
-

10.700
-

10.933
-

61.399
0.000

61.399 51

444 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Алексей
2003гр.

Республика
Беларусь

кв
ф

12.766
-

-
-

12.800
-

12.766
-

11.700
-

11.233
-

61.265
0.000

61.265 52

411 АНДРОНОВ Никита
2001гр.

Республика
Татарстан

кв
ф

10.366
-

12.266
-

12.833
-

12.266
-

10.833
-

-
-

58.564
0.000

58.564 53

407 ЛИСОВЕНКО Лев
2007гр.

Республика
Мордовия

кв
ф

11.266
-

10.433
-

10.200
-

-
-

11.133
-

10.733
-

53.765
0.000

53.765 54

420 БУССЕ Юрий
2001гр.

Санкт-Петербург кв
ф

12.600
-

13.533
-

11.366
-

13.500
-

-
-

-
-

50.999
0.000

50.999 55

377 ГАШКОВ Кирилл
2002гр.

Калужская
область

кв
ф

-
-

13.366
-

12.333
-

-
-

11.466
-

12.266
-

49.431
0.000

49.431 56

418 ЖИГАЛОВ Александр
2006гр.

Самарская
область

кв
ф

-
-

12.066
-

12.333
-

-
-

12.466
-

12.066
-

48.931
0.000

48.931 57

392 ЗЕЛЕНСКИЙ Никита
2003гр.

Москва кв
ф

-
-

12.633
-

12.333
-

-
-

12.133
-

11.533
-

48.632
0.000

48.632 58

398 БЕСХМЕЛЬНИЦЫН Валентин
2003гр.

Пензенская
область

кв
ф

-
-

12.100
-

11.533
-

-
-

12.033
-

12.033
-

47.699
0.000

47.699 59

421 ИВАНОВ Даниил
2000гр.

Санкт-Петербург кв
ф

10.933
-

-
-

12.800
-

12.500
-

10.966
-

-
-

47.199
0.000

47.199 60

399 ГОГЛОВ Сергей
2002гр.

Пензенская
область

кв
ф

10.600
-

11.300
-

-
-

12.366
-

-
-

12.233
-

46.499
0.000

46.499 61

434 ЕФИМОВ Ярослав
2004гр.

Челябинская
область

кв
ф

11.800
-

11.633
-

-
-

11.733
-

11.100
-

-
-

46.266
0.000

46.266 62

403 СТОЛЯРОВ Владислав
2005гр.

Пензенская
область

кв
ф

12.233
-

10.033
-

-
-

12.966
-

10.933
-

-
-

46.165
0.000

46.165 63

430 МОРОЗОВ Владислав
2005гр.

Томская область кв
ф

-
-

10.466
-

9.900
-

-
-

10.666
-

10.566
-

41.598
0.000

41.598 64

372 УСАЧЕВ Алексей
2002гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

12.900
-

-
-

12.266
-

14.366
-

-
-

-
-

39.532
0.000

39.532 65

448 ШАРАМКОВ Егор
1999гр.

Республика
Беларусь

кв
ф

14.200
-

10.200
-

-
-

13.066
-

-
-

-
-

37.466
0.000

37.466 66
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429 МЕРКУРЬЕВ Роман
2004гр.

Томская область кв
ф

9.400
-

8.000
-

-
-

9.333
-

10.466
-

-
-

37.199
0.000

37.199 67

422 ЛАРЧЕВ Сергей
2005гр.

Санкт-Петербург кв
ф

-
-

13.333
-

-
-

-
-

12.033
-

11.166
-

36.532
0.000

36.532 68

416 САФИУЛЛИН Ранель
2005гр.

Республика
Татарстан

кв
ф

-
-

12.366
-

10.966
-

-
-

13.066
-

-
-

36.398
0.000

36.398 69

417 ШАРОВ Даниэль
2005гр.

Республика
Татарстан

кв
ф

11.266
-

-
-

-
-

12.366
-

-
-

12.500
-

36.132
0.000

36.132 70

409 СТЕПАШКИН Никита
2002гр.

Республика
Мордовия

кв
ф

10.766
-

-
-

-
-

11.266
-

10.500
-

3.100
-

35.632
0.000

35.632 71

391 ДАЛАЛОЯН Артур
1996гр.

Москва кв
ф

-
-

-
-

10.300
-

-
-

12.800
-

10.933
-

34.033
0.000

34.033 72

387 ПУЛЬ Роман
2005гр.

Московская
область

кв
ф

11.366
-

-
-

-
-

12.833
-

9.766
-

-
-

33.965
0.000

33.965 73

386 МИЛЬГУНОВ Иван
2006гр.

Московская
область

кв
ф

-
-

11.333
-

10.566
-

-
-

-
-

11.300
-

33.199
0.000

33.199 74

400 ЛЯЗИН Евгений
2003гр.

Пензенская
область

кв
ф

-
-

10.766
-

9.300
-

-
-

7.900
-

-
-

27.966
0.000

27.966 75

425 БЕЛЯВСКИЙ Давид
1992гр.

Свердловская
область

кв
ф

-
-

13.700
-

-
-

-
-

13.566
-

-
-

27.266
0.000

27.266 76

439 ПОЛЯШОВ Владислав
1995гр.

Чувашская
Республика

кв
ф

-
-

13.500
-

-
-

-
-

12.500
-

-
-

26.000
0.000

26.000 77

404 СТУПКИН Олег
2001гр.

Пензенская
область

кв
ф

-
-

-
-

13.800
-

10.233
-

-
-

-
-

24.033
0.000

24.033 78

423 ОВСЕПЯН Оганес
2006гр.

Санкт-Петербург кв
ф

-
-

-
-

11.033
-

-
-

-
-

10.000
-

21.033
0.000

21.033 79

365 ЗАИКА Илья
2002гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

-
-

-
-

14.366
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

14.366
0.000

14.366 80

426 ХОДЫКИН Максим
1993гр.

Смоленская
область

кв
ф

-
-

-
-

13.133
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

13.133
0.000

13.133 81

415 РОДИОНОВ Кирилл
2006гр.

Республика
Татарстан

кв
ф

-
-

12.933
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

12.933
0.000

12.933 82

397 БОРОДИН Леонид
2007гр.

Новосибирская
область

кв
ф

-
-

12.700
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

12.700
0.000

12.700 83

364 БАЗЗАЕВ Александр
2002гр.

Владимирская
область

кв
ф

-
-

11.266
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

11.266
0.000

11.266 84

406 КАРТАЕВ Никита
2003гр.

Республика
Мордовия

кв
ф

-
-

-
-

-
-

11.233
-

-
-

-
-

11.233
0.000

11.233 85

376 ПЕЧЕНЮК Ростислав
2003гр.

Волгоградская
область

кв
ф

-
-

10.800
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

10.800
0.000

10.800 86

374 ИВАНОВ Святослав
1993гр.

Волгоградская
область

кв
ф

-
-

9.600
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

9.600
0.000

9.600 87
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